SPUMANTI
Prosecco Spumante Extra Dry DOC 0,75 It

L

VILLA pecu OLMI

TECHNICAL INFORMATIONS

Color:
Alcohol:

Grapes:

Characteristics:

Food matching:

White wine

11% vol.

Glera

The colour is pale straw yellow with green
notes. The bouquet is delicate. The taste has a
fruity, fresh flavour with a pleasant acidity.
Vinification process: soft pressing of the
grapes, followed by a second fermentation in
steel tank.

Ideal with aperitifs, appetizers, fish and
shellfish; to be combined with desserts and
fresh salads. Ideal for all meals.

Serving at 8-10 °C.

LOGISTIC INFORMATIONS

Lt per Bottle:

Closure:

EAN Code Bottle:

Bottle size:

EAN Code Case:
Case Size:

Case Weight:
Bottle per case:

Cases per Layer:

Layers per pallet:
Tot. Bottle per Pallet:

Case per Pallet:
Pallet Weight:
Tot. It per Pallet:

0,75 It

Natural Cork

8006870011513

9,2x30,7 cm

8006870120000

38,3x28,8x31,6 cm

17,3 kg

12

10

5

600

50

886

450 It
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